

18.12.2025

Ld. P.O is on casual leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Sharma, ld. counsel for plaintiff through
VC
Ms Megna Kar, ld. counsel for defendant through VC

As per direction of Ld. P.O, put up the case for purpose
already fixed on 13.03.2026.

Reader
18.12.2025